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Board of Education Meetings
2023-2024 School Year
Executive Session: 6:00 PM
Open Session: 6:30 PM

Date
7/06/23

8/03/23
8/17/23

9/07/23
9/21/23

10/05/23
10/19/23

11/02/23
11/16/23

12/07/23

1/04/24
1/18/24

2/01/24
2/15/24

3/07/24
3/21/24

4/04/24
4/16/24

5/02/24
5/14/24
5/21/24
5/23/24

6/13/24

7/02/24

Meeting Place

High School

Guilford
Guilford

High School
High School

Guilford
Guilford

High School
High School

Guilford

High School
High School

Guilford
Guilford

High School
High School

Guilford
Guilford

High School
High School
VOTE

High School

Guilford

High School

Re-Organizational Meeting

Budget Presentations

Budget Presentations
Budget Presentations

Budget Presentations

Budget Presentations

BOCES Budget & Board Election

Budget Hearing Presentation
Public Hearing - Budget
SCHOOL BUDGET & BOARD ELECTIONS

Re-Organizational Meeting



