## Board of Education Meetings 2023-2024 School Year Executive Session: 6:00 PM Open Session: 6:30 PM

<b>Day</b>	<b>Date</b>	Meeting Plac	<b>e</b>
Thursday	7/06/23	High School	Re-Organizational Meeting
Thursday	8/03/23	Guilford	
Thursday	8/17/23	Guilford	
Thursday	9/07/23	High School	
Thursday	9/21/23	High School	
Thursday	10/05/23	Guilford	
Thursday	10/19/23	Guilford	
Thursday	11/02/23	High School	
Thursday	11/16/23	High School	
Thursday	12/07/23	Guilford	
Thursday	1/04/24	High School	Budget Presentations
Thursday	1/18/24	High School	
Thursday	2/01/24	Guilford	Budget Presentations
Thursday	2/15/24	Guilford	Budget Presentations
Thursday	3/07/24	High School	Budget Presentations
Thursday	3/21/24	High School	Budget Presentations
Thursday	4/04/24	Guilford	BOCES Budget & Board Election
<b>Tuesday</b>	4/16/24	Guilford	
Thursday <b>Tuesday Tuesday</b> Thursday	5/02/24 5/14/24 5/21/24 5/23/24	High School High School <b>VOTE</b> High School	Budget Hearing Presentation Public Hearing - Budget SCHOOL BUDGET & BOARD ELECTIONS
Thursday	6/13/24	Guilford	
Tuesday	7/02/24	High School	Re-Organizational Meeting